

Marriott International to Speak at Robert W. Baird & Co. 2009 Growth Stock Conference on May 13; Investors and News Media Invited to Webcast

BETHESDA, Md., May 11, 2009 /PRNewswire-FirstCall via COMTEX News Network/ -- Carl Berquist, executive vice president and chief financial officer for Marriott International, Inc. (NYSE: MAR), will speak at the Robert W. Baird & Co. 2009 Growth Stock Conference to be held on May 13 at approximately 3:30 p.m., eastern time.

(Logo: http://www.newscom.com/cgi-bin/prnh/20090217/MARRIOTTINTLLOGO)

Individual investors and news media are invited to a live webcast of the presentation on the Internet at http://www.marriott.com/investor. Click on the link to the Baird Growth Stock Conference under "Recent and Upcoming Events."

The webcast will be available until August 1, 2009 at the same site.

Click here for Marriott International, Inc. (NYSE: MAR) company information.

IRPR#1

SOURCE Marriott International, Inc.

http://www.marriott.com

Copyright (C) 2009 PR Newswire. All rights reserved